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Announcements

WHAT'S NEW Temple & Family History Newsletter

Missionary Meals: Our missionaries need meals and visits! Please sign up to meet with the

Elders using this MEAL CALENDAR, or call them at (808) 379-8012

e Please set appointments to renew your Temple Recommends before they expire. Bro. Hirokawa
can assist you.

e May 16, Thursday 6:30 pm - Primary Activities @ Waikalua Chapel

e May 16, Thursday 6:30 pm - Youth Night @ Waikalua Chapel

e May 18, Saturday 7-8:30 pm - Stake Conference (Evening Session) @ Keolu Hills Chapel
e May 19, Sunday 10 am - Stake Conference @ Keolu Hills Chapel

e May 19, 6 pm - Honolulu West Seminary Graduation @ Waikalua Chapel

For other upcoming events, please see our Weekly Ward Message.

e May 23, Thursday 6:30 pm - Youth Night @ Waikalua Chapel

e May 26, Sunday 2 pm - Sacrament Meeting (@ Waikalua Chapel
e May 26, Sunday 7 pm - SED @ Bishops House

e May 30, Thursday 6:30 pm - Youth Night @ Waikalua Chapel

e Jun 2, Sunday 2 pm - Sacrament Meeting @ Waikalua Chapel

e Jun 3-7, Mon-Fri, YM High Adventure Camp @ Molokai’i

e Jun 4-7, Tue-Fri, YW Girls Camp

e Jun 6, Thursday 6:30 pm - Primary Activities @ Waikalua Chapel

e Jun 9, Sunday 2 pm - Sacrament Meeting (@ Waikalua Chapel


https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Y10SbQKqAeCa-Qp4WOf_g3yAIOeZB_zM/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1BlJ19u8l-bblx3l5tWIYTCkfVqyb3AAz1GViIhD3dTM/edit#gid=1588380641
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e Jun 13, Thursday 6:30 pm - Youth Night @ Waikalua Chapel

e Jun 16, Sunday 2 pm - Sacrament Meeting Father’s Day @ Waikalua Chapel

e Jun 16, Sunday 7 pm - SED @ Bishops House

2024 Important Dates

April 20 - Ward Conference Dinner

e June 3-7 YM High Adventure

e June 4-7 Stake YW Girls Camp

e June 17-22 Ward Camp (Bellows AFB)
e July 8-13 FSY

e We’ll know more about Halloween and Christmas Dinners when we get back to the Stake Center



